



Are changes in thinking or memory affecting your life?

If you are over the age of 40, this study may be for you.

Study for adults with Mild Cognitive Impairment or Dementia:

We're looking for adults over the age of 40 with a diagnosis of mild cognitive impairment (MCI) or dementia.

This research seeks to develop new ways of detecting MCI and dementia using everyday speech.

Participants will be asked to participate in two visits, one year apart.

Participants will receive:

- Reimbursement
- Snacks and Refreshments
- Screenings for age-related changes

Location

All sessions will be at the University of Colorado, Anschutz Medical Campus in Aurora, Colorado.

Are you eligible?

- Are 40-95 years old
- No documented dependency on substances or medications
- Diagnosis of MCI or dementia

Let's Talk

For more information, contact our study team:

Name: Neurology Research Partners

E-mail: NeurologyResearchPartners@cuanschutz.edu

Phone number: 303-724-4644

Website: www.cumemoryresearch.org